Y’QU GQ‘{ Gender

Age Groups
Total
British L
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ . Prairies
Columbia
ACJ_g5. Which ONE of the following statements is closest
to your view about travelling to the United States?

Unweighted base 1031 462 569 95 138 158 182 129 165
Base: All Canadian Adults 1031 509 522 108 168 163 164 134 189
| was interested in travelling to the Unlze;asntstreesmt;e‘;o‘r; ecrgs\flelz 17% 19% 16% 35% 17% 19% 15% 149% 179% 21%
I was interested in travelling to the United S;Z‘ii:’:g’lfngg\gg 20% 28% 30% 36% 30% 32% 33% 25% 35% 34%
| was not interested in travelling to tggsrgi%i!;tizzelf:rri 29 4% 1% 1% 6% 3% 3% 1% _ 29
1 was notinterested i raueling 1o he Uniled Statos bofore — as% 44% 46% 24% 36% 39% 44% 56% 43% 41%

Don't know 6% 5% 7% 5% 12% 6% 5% 5% 4% 2%
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